
UTM Rodeo Boosters Masters Friday
First Name Last name Horse Time

PATRICK POWERS COWBOY 15.429 1D-1ST
JANA BAKER 16.127
DAVID ROSE LITTLE GIRL 16.177
DEBBIE CURTIS DORY 16.748 2D-1ST

CATHY SMITH SF BOOM SHAKALAKA 17.415

DAVID ROSE PETE 18.147 3D-1ST

CINDY LEWIS APACHE MOON ROCKET 99.999

DAVID ROSE GEORGIE 99.999

CATHY SMITH SKIPPIN HOME 917.153

MMYS SHAWNEE DANCER (DUS


